
 

 

8th International ATG-CUP  

 

 

 Die Ergebnisse  
 

Cat. 5 Mehrkampf 
GesamtTeilnehmerin ED.. AbzugRang Gerät

1 KALOJANOVA  Vaja 22,800Kjustendil

10,8500,000 0,000 4,000 6,850 0,000rope

11,9500,000 0,000 3,850 8,100 0,000w.a.

2 KAZAKOVA  Angelika 22,250Garzia-Varna

10,3500,000 0,000 3,850 6,500 0,000rope

11,9000,000 0,000 4,150 7,750 0,000w.a.

3 AKOSHEGYI  Eszter 19,400Pecsi RGSE

9,0500,000 0,000 3,050 6,000 0,000hoop

10,3500,000 0,000 3,850 6,500 0,000w.a.

4 PRIHODA  Tessa 17,750SD Moste Ljubljana

8,8500,000 0,000 2,600 6,250 0,000hoop

8,9000,000 0,000 2,400 6,500 0,000w.a.

5 BERNAT  Szofia 17,550RUS RG Sport Budapest

7,7000,000 0,000 1,700 6,000 0,000hoop

9,8500,000 0,000 3,500 6,350 0,000w.a.

6 MAVRIC  Anja 17,000KRG Narodni dom Ljubljana

8,0500,000 0,000 2,000 6,050 0,000hoop

8,9500,000 0,000 2,300 6,650 0,000w.a.

7 LIPICER  Ela 16,000KSRG SISKA Jjubljana

7,6000,000 0,000 2,200 5,400 0,000rope

8,4000,000 0,000 2,400 6,000 0,000w.a.

8 KERSCHBAUMER  Anna 15,950ATG

7,2000,000 0,000 1,500 5,700 0,000hoop

8,7500,000 0,000 2,450 6,300 0,000w.a.

9 SCHMID  Julia Sophie 15,650ATG

6,5000,000 0,000 1,200 5,300 0,000rope

9,1500,000 0,000 2,450 6,700 0,000w.a.

10 OZIMIC  Valentina 15,550ATG

7,1500,000 0,000 1,000 6,150 0,000rope



 

 

8th International ATG-CUP  

 

 

 Die Ergebnisse  
 

GesamtTeilnehmerin

Cat. 5, rope
ED.. AbzugRang Gerät

10,850KALOJANOVA  Vaja Kjustendil 0,000 0,000 4,000 6,850 0,0001 rope

10,350KAZAKOVA  Angelika Garzia-Va 0,000 0,000 3,850 6,500 0,0002 rope

7,600LIPICER  Ela KSRG SISKA Jjubl 0,000 0,000 2,200 5,400 0,0003 rope

7,200GACIC  Livia ATG 0,000 0,000 1,400 5,800 0,0004 rope

8,4000,000 0,000 2,150 6,250 0,000w.a.

11 GACIC  Livia 15,500ATG

7,2000,000 0,000 1,400 5,800 0,000rope

8,3000,000 0,000 2,100 6,200 0,000w.a.

12 GÜRTL  Sarah 15,350ATG

7,0500,000 0,000 1,250 5,800 0,000rope

8,3000,000 0,000 1,600 6,700 0,000w.a.

13 PUCHER  Schanett 15,200ATG

7,5000,000 0,000 1,500 6,000 0,000hoop

7,7000,000 0,000 1,700 6,000 0,000w.a.

14 DASCALU  Nicole 14,850ATG

7,0500,000 0,000 1,150 6,200 0,300rope

7,8000,000 0,000 1,950 5,850 0,000w.a.

15 FENZ  Nina 14,300ATG

5,9500,000 0,000 0,700 5,250 0,000rope

8,3500,000 0,000 2,100 6,250 0,000w.a.

16 POVOLOTSKAYA  Anastasia 13,300Union West Wien

5,8000,000 0,000 0,950 4,850 0,000hoop

7,5000,000 0,000 1,900 5,600 0,000w.a.

17 PSONDER  Rea 7,550ATG

7,5500,000 0,000 1,550 6,000 0,000w.a.

18 FABRY  Larissa Marie 7,050ATG

7,0500,000 0,000 1,050 6,000 0,000w.a.



 

 

8th International ATG-CUP  

 

 

 Die Ergebnisse  
 

7,150OZIMIC  Valentina ATG 0,000 0,000 1,000 6,150 0,0005 rope

7,050DASCALU  Nicole ATG 0,000 0,000 1,150 6,200 0,3006 rope

7,050GÜRTL  Sarah ATG 0,000 0,000 1,250 5,800 0,0007 rope

6,500SCHMID  Julia Sophie ATG 0,000 0,000 1,200 5,300 0,0008 rope

5,950FENZ  Nina ATG 0,000 0,000 0,700 5,250 0,0009 rope

GesamtTeilnehmerin

Cat. 5, hoop
ED.. AbzugRang Gerät

9,050AKOSHEGYI  Eszter Pecsi RGSE 0,000 0,000 3,050 6,000 0,0001 hoop

8,850PRIHODA  Tessa SD Moste Ljubl 0,000 0,000 2,600 6,250 0,0002 hoop

8,050MAVRIC  Anja KRG Narodni do 0,000 0,000 2,000 6,050 0,0003 hoop

7,700BERNAT  Szofia RUS RG Sport B 0,000 0,000 1,700 6,000 0,0004 hoop

7,500PUCHER  Schanett ATG 0,000 0,000 1,500 6,000 0,0005 hoop

7,200KERSCHBAUMER  Anna ATG 0,000 0,000 1,500 5,700 0,0006 hoop

5,800POVOLOTSKAYA  Anastasia Un 0,000 0,000 0,950 4,850 0,0007 hoop

GesamtTeilnehmerin

Cat. 5, w.a.
ED.. AbzugRang Gerät

11,950KALOJANOVA  Vaja Kjustendil 0,000 0,000 3,850 8,100 0,0001 w.a.

11,900KAZAKOVA  Angelika Garzia-Va 0,000 0,000 4,150 7,750 0,0002 w.a.

10,350AKOSHEGYI  Eszter Pecsi RGSE 0,000 0,000 3,850 6,500 0,0003 w.a.

9,850BERNAT  Szofia RUS RG Sport B 0,000 0,000 3,500 6,350 0,0004 w.a.

9,150SCHMID  Julia Sophie ATG 0,000 0,000 2,450 6,700 0,0005 w.a.

8,950MAVRIC  Anja KRG Narodni do 0,000 0,000 2,300 6,650 0,0006 w.a.

8,900PRIHODA  Tessa SD Moste Ljubl 0,000 0,000 2,400 6,500 0,0007 w.a.

8,750KERSCHBAUMER  Anna ATG 0,000 0,000 2,450 6,300 0,0008 w.a.

8,400LIPICER  Ela KSRG SISKA Jjubl 0,000 0,000 2,400 6,000 0,0009 w.a.



 

 

8th International ATG-CUP  

 

 

 Die Ergebnisse  
 

8,400OZIMIC  Valentina ATG 0,000 0,000 2,150 6,250 0,00010 w.a.

8,350FENZ  Nina ATG 0,000 0,000 2,100 6,250 0,00011 w.a.

8,300GÜRTL  Sarah ATG 0,000 0,000 1,600 6,700 0,00012 w.a.

8,300GACIC  Livia ATG 0,000 0,000 2,100 6,200 0,00013 w.a.

7,800DASCALU  Nicole ATG 0,000 0,000 1,950 5,850 0,00014 w.a.

7,700PUCHER  Schanett ATG 0,000 0,000 1,700 6,000 0,00015 w.a.

7,550PSONDER  Rea ATG 0,000 0,000 1,550 6,000 0,00016 w.a.

7,500POVOLOTSKAYA  Anastasia Un 0,000 0,000 1,900 5,600 0,00017 w.a.

7,050FABRY  Larissa Marie ATG 0,000 0,000 1,050 6,000 0,00018 w.a.



 

 

8th International ATG-CUP  

 

 

 Die Ergebnisse  
 

Cat. 4 Mehrkampf 
GesamtTeilnehmerin ED.. AbzugRang Gerät

1 HUBER  Lucy-Ann 20,600ATG

8,7500,000 0,000 2,450 6,300 0,000rope

11,8500,000 0,000 4,100 7,750 0,000w.a.

2 GEORGIEVA  Michaela 19,400Kjustendil

8,7500,000 0,000 2,750 6,000 0,000rope

10,6500,000 0,000 3,950 6,700 0,000w.a.

3 FÜLÖP  Anna 19,150RUS RG Sport Budapest

8,5000,000 0,000 2,800 5,700 0,000rope

10,6500,000 0,000 3,350 7,300 0,000w.a.

4 NEMES  Lara 19,050SD Moste Ljubljana

9,6000,000 0,000 3,250 6,350 0,000ball

9,4500,000 0,000 2,500 6,950 0,000w.a.

5 VIDOVIC  Anastasia 18,000KRG Narodni dom Ljubljana

8,2000,000 0,000 2,000 6,200 0,000rope

9,8000,000 0,000 2,650 7,150 0,000w.a.

6 MICHALEK  Elisabeth 17,950ATG

8,9500,000 0,000 2,450 6,500 0,000ball

9,0000,000 0,000 2,600 6,400 0,000w.a.

7 GRUTSCHNIG  Johanna 17,800ATG

8,4500,000 0,000 2,350 6,100 0,000ball

9,3500,000 0,000 3,200 6,150 0,000w.a.

8 TODOROVA  Vasileva 17,550Kjustendil

7,6500,000 0,000 2,200 5,750 0,300rope

9,9000,000 0,000 3,350 6,550 0,000w.a.

9 HARISCH-JEZA  Ziva 17,150KSRG SISKA Jjubljana

8,1500,000 0,000 2,250 5,900 0,000rope

9,0000,000 0,000 2,350 6,650 0,000w.a.

10 RANNER  Marie-Luise 17,150ATG

7,7500,000 0,000 2,050 5,700 0,000ball



 

 

8th International ATG-CUP  

 

 

 Die Ergebnisse  
 

GesamtTeilnehmerin

Cat. 4, rope
ED.. AbzugRang Gerät

8,750HUBER  Lucy-Ann ATG 0,000 0,000 2,450 6,300 0,0001 rope

9,4000,000 0,000 2,900 6,500 0,000w.a.

11 MÖSTL  Marion 16,750TGUS Salzburg

7,8000,000 0,000 1,950 5,850 0,000rope

8,9500,000 0,000 2,250 6,700 0,000w.a.

12 YATES  Katie 16,750ATG

7,1500,000 0,000 1,700 5,450 0,000rope

9,6000,000 0,000 3,150 6,450 0,000w.a.

13 STALZER  Selina 16,500ATG

7,6000,000 0,000 2,100 5,500 0,000hoop

8,9000,000 0,000 2,600 6,300 0,000w.a.

14 SAMBOL  Lana 15,900RG Leda Zagreb

7,4500,000 0,000 2,250 5,200 0,000ball

8,4500,000 0,000 2,150 6,300 0,000w.a.

15 HOFMANN  Lisa 15,900ATUS Korneuburg

6,3500,000 0,000 1,750 4,900 0,300ball

9,5500,000 0,000 3,400 6,150 0,000w.a.

16 STALZER  Chiara 15,150ATG

6,4500,000 0,000 1,450 5,000 0,000hoop

8,7000,000 0,000 2,600 6,100 0,000w.a.

17 BÖHM  Nina 14,800Union West Wien

6,5500,000 0,000 1,350 5,200 0,000ball

8,2500,000 0,000 2,150 6,100 0,000w.a.

18 HERZOG  Franziska 7,750ATG

7,7500,000 0,000 2,100 5,650 0,000w.a.

19 GÜNTHER  Anna 4,000ATG

4,0000,000 0,000 1,800 6,100 3,900w.a.



 

 

8th International ATG-CUP  

 

 

 Die Ergebnisse  
 

8,750GEORGIEVA  Michaela Kjustend 0,000 0,000 2,750 6,000 0,0002 rope

8,500FÜLÖP  Anna RUS RG Sport Bud 0,000 0,000 2,800 5,700 0,0003 rope

8,200VIDOVIC  Anastasia KRG Narod 0,000 0,000 2,000 6,200 0,0004 rope

8,150HARISCH-JEZA  Ziva KSRG SIS 0,000 0,000 2,250 5,900 0,0005 rope

7,800MÖSTL  Marion TGUS Salzburg 0,000 0,000 1,950 5,850 0,0006 rope

7,650TODOROVA  Vasileva Kjustendil 0,000 0,000 2,200 5,750 0,3007 rope

7,150YATES  Katie ATG 0,000 0,000 1,700 5,450 0,0008 rope

GesamtTeilnehmerin

Cat. 4, hoop
ED.. AbzugRang Gerät

7,600STALZER  Selina ATG 0,000 0,000 2,100 5,500 0,0001 hoop

6,450STALZER  Chiara ATG 0,000 0,000 1,450 5,000 0,0002 hoop

GesamtTeilnehmerin

Cat. 4, ball
ED.. AbzugRang Gerät

9,600NEMES  Lara SD Moste Ljubljan 0,000 0,000 3,250 6,350 0,0001 ball

8,950MICHALEK  Elisabeth ATG 0,000 0,000 2,450 6,500 0,0002 ball

8,450GRUTSCHNIG  Johanna ATG 0,000 0,000 2,350 6,100 0,0003 ball

7,750RANNER  Marie-Luise ATG 0,000 0,000 2,050 5,700 0,0004 ball

7,450SAMBOL  Lana RG Leda Zagreb 0,000 0,000 2,250 5,200 0,0005 ball

6,550BÖHM  Nina Union West Wien 0,000 0,000 1,350 5,200 0,0006 ball

6,350HOFMANN  Lisa ATUS Korneub 0,000 0,000 1,750 4,900 0,3007 ball

GesamtTeilnehmerin

Cat. 4, w.a.
ED.. AbzugRang Gerät

11,850HUBER  Lucy-Ann ATG 0,000 0,000 4,100 7,750 0,0001 w.a.



 

 

8th International ATG-CUP  

 

 

 Die Ergebnisse  
 

10,650FÜLÖP  Anna RUS RG Sport Bud 0,000 0,000 3,350 7,300 0,0002 w.a.

10,650GEORGIEVA  Michaela Kjustend 0,000 0,000 3,950 6,700 0,0003 w.a.

9,900TODOROVA  Vasileva Kjustendil 0,000 0,000 3,350 6,550 0,0004 w.a.

9,800VIDOVIC  Anastasia KRG Narod 0,000 0,000 2,650 7,150 0,0005 w.a.

9,600YATES  Katie ATG 0,000 0,000 3,150 6,450 0,0006 w.a.

9,550HOFMANN  Lisa ATUS Korneub 0,000 0,000 3,400 6,150 0,0007 w.a.

9,450NEMES  Lara SD Moste Ljubljan 0,000 0,000 2,500 6,950 0,0008 w.a.

9,400RANNER  Marie-Luise ATG 0,000 0,000 2,900 6,500 0,0009 w.a.

9,350GRUTSCHNIG  Johanna ATG 0,000 0,000 3,200 6,150 0,00010 w.a.

9,000HARISCH-JEZA  Ziva KSRG SIS 0,000 0,000 2,350 6,650 0,00011 w.a.

9,000MICHALEK  Elisabeth ATG 0,000 0,000 2,600 6,400 0,00012 w.a.

8,950MÖSTL  Marion TGUS Salzburg 0,000 0,000 2,250 6,700 0,00013 w.a.

8,900STALZER  Selina ATG 0,000 0,000 2,600 6,300 0,00014 w.a.

8,700STALZER  Chiara ATG 0,000 0,000 2,600 6,100 0,00015 w.a.

8,450SAMBOL  Lana RG Leda Zagreb 0,000 0,000 2,150 6,300 0,00016 w.a.

8,250BÖHM  Nina Union West Wien 0,000 0,000 2,150 6,100 0,00017 w.a.

7,750HERZOG  Franziska ATG 0,000 0,000 2,100 5,650 0,00018 w.a.

4,000GÜNTHER  Anna ATG 0,000 0,000 1,800 6,100 3,90019 w.a.



 

 

8th International ATG-CUP  

 

 

 Die Ergebnisse  
 

Cat. 3 Mehrkampf 
GesamtTeilnehmerin ED.. AbzugRang Gerät

1 TOMAZIN  Anja 24,550KRG Narodni dom Ljubljana

12,3500,000 0,000 4,900 7,450 0,000hoop

12,2000,000 0,000 4,700 7,500 0,000ball

2 KAZAKOVA  Vivian 23,350Garzia-Varna

11,9500,000 0,000 4,500 7,450 0,000hoop

11,4000,000 0,000 4,450 6,950 0,000ball

3 SCHISCHKOVA  Denislava 22,300Kjustendil

11,1500,000 0,000 3,450 7,700 0,000hoop

11,1500,000 0,000 4,050 7,100 0,000ball

4 VIDMAR  Nina 21,750SD Moste Ljubljana

10,6000,000 0,000 3,700 6,900 0,000hoop

11,1500,000 0,000 4,150 7,000 0,000ball

5 VALENTINOVA  Andrea 21,300Kjustendil

10,9500,000 0,000 3,850 7,100 0,000hoop

10,3500,000 0,000 3,850 6,500 0,000ball

6 SLAVOVA  Oksana 21,150Union West Wien

10,1000,000 0,000 3,500 6,600 0,000hoop

11,0500,000 0,000 4,250 6,800 0,000ball

7 ARKAI  Zsofia 20,950Union West Wien

10,9500,000 0,000 4,550 6,400 0,000ball

10,0000,000 0,000 3,300 6,700 0,000clubs

8 SKOCIR  Laura 19,550SD Moste Ljubljana

9,5000,000 0,000 3,700 6,100 0,300hoop

10,0500,000 0,000 4,050 6,300 0,300ball

9 EMMER  Nina 19,300ATG

8,2000,000 0,000 2,000 6,800 0,600hoop

11,1000,000 0,000 3,750 7,350 0,000ball

10 LOPICIC  Hannah 19,300ATG

9,8500,000 0,000 3,050 6,800 0,000hoop



 

 

8th International ATG-CUP  

 

 

 Die Ergebnisse  
 

GesamtTeilnehmerin

Cat. 3, hoop
ED.. AbzugRang Gerät

12,350TOMAZIN  Anja KRG Narodni d 0,000 0,000 4,900 7,450 0,0001 hoop

9,4500,000 0,000 3,000 6,450 0,000ball

11 HAXHIJA  Zana 19,150ATG

10,4500,000 0,000 3,300 7,150 0,000hoop

8,7000,000 0,000 2,400 6,300 0,000ball

12 KROITZSCH  Nina 17,950ATG

8,7000,000 0,000 1,700 7,000 0,000hoop

9,2500,000 0,000 2,750 6,500 0,000ball

13 SCHIMANOFSKY  Johanna 16,550ATG

8,3500,000 0,000 2,100 6,250 0,000hoop

8,2000,000 0,000 2,050 6,150 0,000ball

14 VIDMAR  Laura 16,300RG Leda Zagreb

7,8500,000 0,000 1,900 5,950 0,000hoop

8,4500,000 0,000 2,050 6,400 0,000ball

15 TRABELSI  Anna 16,050ATUS Korneuburg

8,8000,000 0,000 2,950 5,850 0,000ball

7,2500,000 0,000 1,650 5,600 0,000clubs

16 ZECHNER  Bettina 15,950ATG

7,6500,000 0,000 1,500 6,150 0,000hoop

8,3000,000 0,000 2,050 6,250 0,000ball

17 SZENTESI Luca 15,700RUS RG Sport Budapest

8,0500,000 0,000 2,650 6,000 0,600ball

7,6500,000 0,000 1,750 5,900 0,000clubs

18 SUNGURLIAN  Constantina 7,000ATG

7,0000,000 0,000 1,400 5,600 0,000hoop

19 PUCHER  Serena 6,650ATG

6,6500,000 0,000 1,600 5,650 0,600hoop



 

 

8th International ATG-CUP  

 

 

 Die Ergebnisse  
 

11,950KAZAKOVA  Vivian Garzia-Var 0,000 0,000 4,500 7,450 0,0002 hoop

11,150SCHISCHKOVA  Denislava Kjust 0,000 0,000 3,450 7,700 0,0003 hoop

10,950VALENTINOVA  Andrea Kjusten 0,000 0,000 3,850 7,100 0,0004 hoop

10,600VIDMAR  Nina SD Moste Ljublja 0,000 0,000 3,700 6,900 0,0005 hoop

10,450HAXHIJA  Zana ATG 0,000 0,000 3,300 7,150 0,0006 hoop

10,100SLAVOVA  Oksana Union West 0,000 0,000 3,500 6,600 0,0007 hoop

9,850LOPICIC  Hannah ATG 0,000 0,000 3,050 6,800 0,0008 hoop

9,500SKOCIR  Laura SD Moste Ljublj 0,000 0,000 3,700 6,100 0,3009 hoop

8,700KROITZSCH  Nina  ATG 0,000 0,000 1,700 7,000 0,00010 hoop

8,350SCHIMANOFSKY  Johanna ATG 0,000 0,000 2,100 6,250 0,00011 hoop

8,200EMMER  Nina ATG 0,000 0,000 2,000 6,800 0,60012 hoop

7,850VIDMAR  Laura RG Leda Zagreb 0,000 0,000 1,900 5,950 0,00013 hoop

7,650ZECHNER  Bettina ATG 0,000 0,000 1,500 6,150 0,00014 hoop

7,000SUNGURLIAN  Constantina ATG 0,000 0,000 1,400 5,600 0,00015 hoop

6,650PUCHER  Serena ATG 0,000 0,000 1,600 5,650 0,60016 hoop

GesamtTeilnehmerin

Cat. 3, ball
ED.. AbzugRang Gerät

12,200TOMAZIN  Anja KRG Narodni d 0,000 0,000 4,700 7,500 0,0001 ball

11,400KAZAKOVA  Vivian Garzia-Var 0,000 0,000 4,450 6,950 0,0002 ball

11,150VIDMAR  Nina SD Moste Ljublja 0,000 0,000 4,150 7,000 0,0003 ball

11,150SCHISCHKOVA  Denislava Kjust 0,000 0,000 4,050 7,100 0,0004 ball

11,100EMMER  Nina ATG 0,000 0,000 3,750 7,350 0,0005 ball

11,050SLAVOVA  Oksana Union West 0,000 0,000 4,250 6,800 0,0006 ball

10,950ARKAI  Zsofia Union West Wien 0,000 0,000 4,550 6,400 0,0007 ball

10,350VALENTINOVA  Andrea Kjusten 0,000 0,000 3,850 6,500 0,0008 ball

10,050SKOCIR  Laura SD Moste Ljublj 0,000 0,000 4,050 6,300 0,3009 ball

9,450LOPICIC  Hannah ATG 0,000 0,000 3,000 6,450 0,00010 ball



 

 

8th International ATG-CUP  

 

 

 Die Ergebnisse  
 

9,250KROITZSCH  Nina  ATG 0,000 0,000 2,750 6,500 0,00011 ball

8,800TRABELSI  Anna ATUS Korneub 0,000 0,000 2,950 5,850 0,00012 ball

8,700HAXHIJA  Zana ATG 0,000 0,000 2,400 6,300 0,00013 ball

8,450VIDMAR  Laura RG Leda Zagreb 0,000 0,000 2,050 6,400 0,00014 ball

8,300ZECHNER  Bettina ATG 0,000 0,000 2,050 6,250 0,00015 ball

8,200SCHIMANOFSKY  Johanna ATG 0,000 0,000 2,050 6,150 0,00016 ball

8,050SZENTESI Luca RUS RG Sport B 0,000 0,000 2,650 6,000 0,60017 ball

GesamtTeilnehmerin

Cat. 3, clubs
ED.. AbzugRang Gerät

10,000ARKAI  Zsofia Union West Wien 0,000 0,000 3,300 6,700 0,0001 clubs

7,650SZENTESI Luca RUS RG Sport B 0,000 0,000 1,750 5,900 0,0002 clubs

7,250TRABELSI  Anna ATUS Korneub 0,000 0,000 1,650 5,600 0,0003 clubs



 

 

8th International ATG-CUP  

 

 

 Die Ergebnisse  
 

GesamtTeilnehmerin

Cat. 2, hoop
ED.. AbzugRang Gerät

Cat. 2 Mehrkampf 
GesamtTeilnehmerin ED.. AbzugRang Gerät

1 IVANCIC  Zoja Marija 23,700SD Moste Ljubljana

11,6500,000 0,000 4,650 7,000 0,000hoop

12,0500,000 0,000 4,850 7,200 0,000clubs

2 FÜLÖP   Hanna 21,150Pecsi RGSE

11,8500,000 0,000 5,200 6,650 0,000hoop

9,3000,000 0,000 3,300 6,000 0,000clubs

3 LILESCU  Jacqueline 20,950ATG

10,7500,000 0,000 4,150 6,600 0,000hoop

10,2000,000 0,000 3,050 7,150 0,000clubs

4 STRAKA  Teresa 20,750ATG

11,2000,000 0,000 4,600 6,600 0,000hoop

9,5500,000 0,000 3,000 6,550 0,000clubs

5 AGUINI  Katja 19,950ATG

9,6500,000 0,000 3,400 6,250 0,000hoop

10,3000,000 0,000 3,900 6,400 0,000clubs

6 FISCHER  Stefanie 17,950ATG

9,6500,000 0,000 3,050 6,600 0,000hoop

8,3000,000 0,000 2,200 6,100 0,000ball

7 ECKER  Katharina 9,350ATG

9,3500,000 0,000 3,200 6,150 0,000hoop

8 OOSTERLEE  Sally 8,600ATG

8,6000,000 0,000 2,600 6,000 0,000hoop

9 LANGNER  Hanna 7,950ATG

7,9500,000 0,000 2,000 5,950 0,000hoop



 

 

8th International ATG-CUP  

 

 

 Die Ergebnisse  
 

11,850FÜLÖP   Hanna Pecsi RGSE 0,000 0,000 5,200 6,650 0,0001 hoop

11,650IVANCIC  Zoja Marija SD Moste 0,000 0,000 4,650 7,000 0,0002 hoop

11,200STRAKA  Teresa ATG 0,000 0,000 4,600 6,600 0,0003 hoop

10,750LILESCU  Jacqueline ATG 0,000 0,000 4,150 6,600 0,0004 hoop

9,650AGUINI  Katja ATG 0,000 0,000 3,400 6,250 0,0005 hoop

9,650FISCHER  Stefanie ATG 0,000 0,000 3,050 6,600 0,0006 hoop

9,350ECKER  Katharina ATG 0,000 0,000 3,200 6,150 0,0007 hoop

8,600OOSTERLEE  Sally ATG 0,000 0,000 2,600 6,000 0,0008 hoop

7,950LANGNER  Hanna ATG 0,000 0,000 2,000 5,950 0,0009 hoop

GesamtTeilnehmerin

Cat. 2, ball
ED.. AbzugRang Gerät

8,300FISCHER  Stefanie ATG 0,000 0,000 2,200 6,100 0,0001 ball

GesamtTeilnehmerin

Cat. 2, clubs
ED.. AbzugRang Gerät

12,050IVANCIC  Zoja Marija SD Moste 0,000 0,000 4,850 7,200 0,0001 clubs

10,300AGUINI  Katja ATG 0,000 0,000 3,900 6,400 0,0002 clubs

10,200LILESCU  Jacqueline ATG 0,000 0,000 3,050 7,150 0,0003 clubs

9,550STRAKA  Teresa ATG 0,000 0,000 3,000 6,550 0,0004 clubs

9,300FÜLÖP   Hanna Pecsi RGSE 0,000 0,000 3,300 6,000 0,0005 clubs



 

 

8th International ATG-CUP  

 

 

 Die Ergebnisse  
 

Cat. 1 Mehrkampf 
GesamtTeilnehmerin ED.. AbzugRang Gerät

1 WEGSCHEIDER  Natascha 31,850ATG

14,5000,000 0,000 6,050 8,450 0,000hoop

17,3500,000 0,000 8,800 8,550 0,000clubs

2 NAKEVA  Zdravena 26,850Garzia-Varna

12,3500,000 0,000 5,650 7,000 0,300ball

14,5000,000 0,000 7,000 7,500 0,000clubs

3 HAIDINGER  Olivia 26,700ATG

13,7000,000 0,000 5,400 8,300 0,000ball

13,0000,000 0,000 5,900 7,100 0,000clubs

4 CENCEN  Veronika 25,700SD Moste Ljubljana

12,5500,000 0,000 5,350 7,200 0,000ball

13,1500,000 0,000 5,800 7,350 0,000clubs

5 HESZ  Dominika 25,200Pecsi RGSE

11,4500,000 0,000 4,950 6,500 0,000hoop

13,7500,000 0,000 6,450 7,300 0,000clubs

6 KOCICA  Grusa 25,100KSRG SISKA Jjubljana

13,1000,000 0,000 5,500 7,600 0,000hoop

12,0000,000 0,000 5,200 7,100 0,300clubs

7 VERTACNIK  Lena 25,100ATG

11,9500,000 0,000 4,750 7,200 0,000ball

13,1500,000 0,000 6,300 6,850 0,000clubs

8 SCHREIBER  Karin 24,300ATG

11,6000,000 0,000 4,350 7,250 0,000hoop

12,7000,000 0,000 5,300 7,400 0,000clubs

9 HOSP  Anna 24,000ATG

11,5000,000 0,000 4,350 7,150 0,000ball

12,5000,000 0,000 5,500 7,000 0,000clubs

10 LILESCU  Vanessa 23,850ATG

12,5500,000 0,000 4,650 7,900 0,000hoop



 

 

8th International ATG-CUP  

 

 

 Die Ergebnisse  
 

GesamtTeilnehmerin

Cat. 1, hoop
ED.. AbzugRang Gerät

14,500WEGSCHEIDER  Natascha ATG 0,000 0,000 6,050 8,450 0,0001 hoop

13,100KOCICA  Grusa KSRG SISKA Jj 0,000 0,000 5,500 7,600 0,0002 hoop

12,550LILESCU  Vanessa ATG 0,000 0,000 4,650 7,900 0,0003 hoop

11,600SCHREIBER  Karin ATG 0,000 0,000 4,350 7,250 0,0004 hoop

11,600JURAVIC  Lucija RG Leda Zagre 0,000 0,000 5,000 6,600 0,0005 hoop

11,450HESZ  Dominika Pecsi RGSE 0,000 0,000 4,950 6,500 0,0006 hoop

GesamtTeilnehmerin

Cat. 1, ball
ED.. AbzugRang Gerät

11,3000,000 0,000 4,700 6,600 0,000clubs

11 JURAVIC  Lucija 23,850RG Leda Zagreb

11,6000,000 0,000 5,000 6,600 0,000hoop

12,2500,000 0,000 5,250 7,000 0,000clubs

12 MEDER  Julia 22,750ATG

10,6000,000 0,000 3,600 7,000 0,000ball

12,1500,000 0,000 5,150 7,600 0,600clubs

13 BLIZNAKOVA  Elena 22,650Kjustendil

11,6500,000 0,000 4,350 7,300 0,000ball

11,0000,000 0,000 4,100 6,900 0,000clubs

14 HOHL  Daniela 21,950ATG

8,7000,000 0,000 3,300 6,300 0,900ball

13,2500,000 0,000 5,300 7,950 0,000clubs

15 DIMITROVA  Liliya 21,350ATG

9,7500,000 0,000 2,600 7,150 0,000ball

11,6000,000 0,000 4,200 7,400 0,000clubs



 

 

8th International ATG-CUP  

 

 

 Die Ergebnisse  
 

13,700HAIDINGER  Olivia ATG 0,000 0,000 5,400 8,300 0,0001 ball

12,550CENCEN  Veronika SD Moste Lju 0,000 0,000 5,350 7,200 0,0002 ball

12,350NAKEVA  Zdravena Garzia-Varn 0,000 0,000 5,650 7,000 0,3003 ball

11,950VERTACNIK  Lena ATG 0,000 0,000 4,750 7,200 0,0004 ball

11,650BLIZNAKOVA  Elena Kjustendil 0,000 0,000 4,350 7,300 0,0005 ball

11,500HOSP  Anna ATG 0,000 0,000 4,350 7,150 0,0006 ball

10,600MEDER  Julia ATG 0,000 0,000 3,600 7,000 0,0007 ball

9,750DIMITROVA  Liliya ATG 0,000 0,000 2,600 7,150 0,0008 ball

8,700HOHL  Daniela ATG 0,000 0,000 3,300 6,300 0,9009 ball

GesamtTeilnehmerin

Cat. 1, clubs
ED.. AbzugRang Gerät

17,350WEGSCHEIDER  Natascha ATG 0,000 0,000 8,800 8,550 0,0001 clubs

14,500NAKEVA  Zdravena Garzia-Varn 0,000 0,000 7,000 7,500 0,0002 clubs

13,750HESZ  Dominika Pecsi RGSE 0,000 0,000 6,450 7,300 0,0003 clubs

13,250HOHL  Daniela ATG 0,000 0,000 5,300 7,950 0,0004 clubs

13,150CENCEN  Veronika SD Moste Lju 0,000 0,000 5,800 7,350 0,0005 clubs

13,150VERTACNIK  Lena ATG 0,000 0,000 6,300 6,850 0,0006 clubs

13,000HAIDINGER  Olivia ATG 0,000 0,000 5,900 7,100 0,0007 clubs

12,700SCHREIBER  Karin ATG 0,000 0,000 5,300 7,400 0,0008 clubs

12,500HOSP  Anna ATG 0,000 0,000 5,500 7,000 0,0009 clubs

12,250JURAVIC  Lucija RG Leda Zagre 0,000 0,000 5,250 7,000 0,00010 clubs

12,150MEDER  Julia ATG 0,000 0,000 5,150 7,600 0,60011 clubs

12,000KOCICA  Grusa KSRG SISKA Jj 0,000 0,000 5,200 7,100 0,30012 clubs

11,600DIMITROVA  Liliya ATG 0,000 0,000 4,200 7,400 0,00013 clubs

11,300LILESCU  Vanessa ATG 0,000 0,000 4,700 6,600 0,00014 clubs

11,000BLIZNAKOVA  Elena Kjustendil 0,000 0,000 4,100 6,900 0,00015 clubs


